Date

1/16/2024

11/20/2023

11/14/2023

3/7/2023

9/23/2022

7/18/2022

6/6/2022

1/10/2022

Time

3:40 PM

2:30 PM

10:20 AM

12:00 PM

11:10 AM

5:40 AM

9:10 AM

2:14 AM

Campus

West
East

West
West
West
West
West

West

Building
French Hall West
University Hall
Clifton Ave @ Straight St
Siddall Hall (RES)
TuC
Woodside Garage
Varsity Village Baseball

Scioto Hall (RES)

Fire Log

Room Cause
Extexior Not Determined
Exterior Unintentional Action
Exterior Unintentional Action
001 Spontanious Combusti
205 Panda Express Cooking
Exterior Area Not Determined
Field Not Determined
G98 Accidental

Details

Vehicle Fire - Gator Fire

Lithium lon Battery Fire

Vehicle Fire

TEST- of the website

Wok caught fire in Panda Express.

Rumpke Portable Restroom Fire

Gator Utility Vehicle Fire

Burnt Garbage trash dumpster

Property Damage Injuries/Deaths

100.00 0

1000.00 Food Lost ~ None

15000 0

None None

Page1of1l



