Fire Log

Date	Time	Campus	Building	Room	Cause	Details	Property Damage	Injuries/Deaths
1/16/2024	3:40 PM	West	French Hall West	Extexior	Not Determined	Vehicle Fire - Gator Fire		
11/20/2023	2:30 PM	East	University Hall	Exterior	Unintentional Action	Lithium Ion Battery Fire		
11/14/2023	10:20 AM	West	Clifton Ave @ Straight St	Exterior	Unintentional Action	Vehicle Fire		
3/7/2023	12:00 PM	West	Siddall Hall (RES)	001	Spontanious Combusti	TEST- of the website	100.00	0
9/23/2022	11:10 AM	West	TUC	205 Panda Express	Cooking	Wok caught fire in Panda Express.	1000.00 Food Lost	None
7/18/2022	5:40 AM	West	Woodside Garage	Exterior Area	Not Determined	Rumpke Portable Restroom Fire		
6/6/2022	9:10 AM	West	Varsity Village Baseball	Field	Not Determined	Gator Utility Vehicle Fire	15000	0
1/10/2022	2:14 AM	West	Scioto Hall (RES)	G98	Accidental	Burnt Garbage trash dumpster	None	None